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SOULES COLLEGE OF BUSINESS  
Dean   Dr. Krist Swimberghe     Executive Assistant: Janice Helfers  
Email:  kswimberghe@uttyler.edu   jhelfers@uttyler.edu 
Interim Associate Dean   Dr. Heshium Lawrence  hlawrence@uttyler.edu 
Accounting, Finance and Business Law  Chair – Dr. Tammy Cowart  
Computer Science     Chair – Dr. Leonard Brown 
Human Resource Development   Chair – Dr. Paul Roberts 
Management and Marketing    Chair – Dr. Kevin James 
Technology      Chair – Dr. Mark Miller 
 
 
College of Education & Psychology 
Interim Dean Dr. Neil Gray     Executive Assistant: Heather Wilcox 
Email:   ngray@uttyler.edu    hwilcox@uttyler.edu 
Associate Dean Dr. Sarah Sass    ssass@uttyler.edu 
School of Education     Director – Dr. Staci Zolkoski 
       Assistant Director – Chris Thomas 
Psychology and Counseling     Chair – Dr. Dennis Combs    
    
 
College of Arts & Sciences  
Dean Dr. Neil Gray      Executive Assistant: Joy Shogry  
Email:   ngray@uttyler.edu    jshogry@uttyler.edu 
Associate Dean   Dr. Ken Wink      kwink@uttyler.edu 
Art and Art History      Chair – Dr. Christopher Stewart  
Biology       Chair – Dr. Lance Williams 
Chemistry and Biochemistry     Chair – Dr. Tanya Shtoyko 
Communication      Chair – Dr. Brent Yergensen 
History       Chair – Dr. Colin Snider 
Literature and Languages     Chair – Dr. Ann Beebe 
Mathematics       Chair – Dr. David Milan 
School of Performing Arts    Chair – Dr. Sarah Roberts 
Political Science      Chair – Dr. Marcus Stadelmann 
Social Sciences      Chair – Dr. Richard Helfers 
 

School of Nursing 
Interim Dean Dr. Jenifer Chilton   Executive Assistant: Amy Britt 
Email:    jchilton@uttyler.edu    abritt@uttyler.edu 
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs    Dr.   
Associate Dean for Research    Dr. Susan McBride 
Assistant Dean for Research     Dr. Dixie Rose 
Associate Dean for Student Affairs   Dr. Maggie Ruelle 
Assistant Dean for Advanced Placement Programs Dr. Grace Sun 
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Assistant Dean for Undergraduate Studies  Dr. Autumn Ladd 
Assistant Dean for Graduate Programs   Dr. Beth Mastel-Smith 

College of Engineering 
Dean Dr. Javier Kypuros     Executive Assistant: Jill Crist 
Email: jkypuros@uttyler.edu    jcrist@uttyler.edu 
Associate Dean Dr. Torey Nalbone  
Director, Houston Engineering Center Dr. Yasser Mahgoub 
Chemical Engineering     Chair – Dr. Fernando Resende 
Civil Engineering and Construction Management  Chair – Dr. Mena Souliman 
Electrical Engineering     Chair – Dr. Hassan El-Kishky 
Mechanical Engineering    Chair – Dr. Nael Barakat 

FISCH College of Pharmacy 
Dean Dr. Pamella Ochoa    Executive Assistant: Samatha Wall 
Email:    pochoa@uttyler.edu    salmeida@uttyler.edu 
Associate Dean for Experiential Education  Dr. Pamella Ochoa  
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs    Dr. Wallace Marsh 
Associate Dean for Student Affairs    Dr. Jose Vega 
Pharmaceutical Sciences     Chair – Dr. Rahmat Talukder 
Clinical Sciences      Interim Chair - Dr. Young Lee 

School of Health Professions 
Dean Dr. Theresa Byrd                 Executive Assistant: Shawnn Casagrande 
Email: Theresa.Byrd@uttyler.edu   Shawnn.Casagrande@uttyler.edu 
Assistant Dean Dr. David Criswell 
Associate Dean Dr. Gilbert Ramirez 
Department of Population Health Leadership and Analytics Chair – Dr. Kimberly Elliott   
Department of Rehabilitation Sciences    Chair -- Dr. Anjali Parti 
Department of Kinesiology     Chair -- Dr. David Criswell 
 
 
School of Medicine  
Dean Dr. Sue Cox     Assistant: Lauren Miller  
Email: Sue.Cox@uthct.edu    Lauren.Miller@uttyler.edu 
Associate Dean of Admissions and Enrollment Management Dr. Gisele Abron  
Associate Dean of Student Affairs    Dr. Crystal Bryce 
Associate Dean of Accreditation and Quality Improvement Dr. Rebecca Gavan  
Assistant Dean of Student Affairs    Dr. Derek Holbrook 
Cellular and Molecular Biology    Chair – Dr. Mitsuo Ikebe 
Pediatrics      Interim Chair - Dr. Valerie Smith 
Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Medicine Chair – Dr. John Pogue 
Preventative, Occupational, Environmental Medicine Chair - Dr. Amy Rice 
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Honors College 
Dean Paul Streufert 
Email: pstreufert@uttyler.edu 
 
Graduate School 
Dean Dr. Amir Mirmiran  
Email:  amirmiran@uttyler.edu 


